
JOE RIGGS 
SALES MANAGER
NMLS#:966672
direct: 770.335.7705
joe.riggs@movement.com
lo.movement.com/joe-riggs

GREG FLEMING 
REALTOR
direct:  470-645-0129
gfleming@rockhavenga.com
100 Industrial Blvd
Villa Rica, GA 30180

RATE/APR

SALES PRICE

LOAN AMOUNT

CASH TO CLOSE

DOWN PAYMENT

MONTHLY PAYMENT

TAXES & INSURANCE $408.65

$265,099

$1,743.87

$1,343.22

$9,449.65

$18,321.66

4.50%/7.274%

$4,284.87

$2,334.82

$1,763.71

$-4,050.00

7.099%/7.982%

$278,599

$9,449.65

$12,537.24

$2,075.66

$1,675.61

6.50%/7.435%

$265,099

Get in Touch

RIVERSHIRE
PLACE
FROM 269,990 This fall

rates as low
as 4.50% !

*Chart calculations are for illustrative purposes only and are subject to change without notice. This is not a Loan Estimate or an advertisement for any loan terms, interest rates, or payment amounts. The calculations, results, or printouts do not constitute a credit
decision, a commitment to lend, a pre- qualification or qualification for any loan or specific loan terms. Movement Mortgage does not guarantee the applicability or availability of any terms listed on this flyer. These calculations, including the APR, are estimates
and do not account for all fees and costs that may affect loan terms, interest rates, or payment amounts. Calculations assume a minimum credit score of 740 and a minimum down payment required per loan program. Results will vary depending on estimated
down payment and loan program and not all consumers will be eligible for all loan products. Homeowners association fees, or similar fees, may apply. If you choose an FHA product, you may pay a Mortgage Insurance Premium based on down payment at
closing and on a monthly basis that will vary, please contact your Loan Officer for more details.

AL-85064, GA-36966, NC-I-206141, OR, SC-MLO-966672, TN-966672 | Movement Mortgage LLC. All rights reserved. NMLS ID #39179 (For licensing information, go to: www.nmlsconsumeraccess.org).
Additional information available at movement.com/legal. Interest rates and products are subject to change without notice and may or may not be available at the time of loan commitment or
lock-in. Borrowers must qualify at closing for all benefits.

125 TownPark Dr, Ste 160, Kennesaw, GA 30144 Ask me about Impact Lending! | www.movement.com

FHA 2-1 Buydown Movement Boost FHA 30 Year Fixed

PAYMENT
Principal & Interest 

$269,990

DEE DEE PARRISH
REALTOR
direct: 470-645-0129
dparrish@rockhavenga.com
100 Industrial Blvd
Villa Rica, GA 30180


