



## RIVERSHIRE PLACE FROM 269,990

SALES PRICE	\$269,990	FHA 2-1 Buydown	Movement Boost	FHA 30 Year Fixed
LOAN AMOUNT		\$265,099	\$278,599	\$265,099
TAXES & INSURANCE	\$408.65			
RATE/APR	$\longrightarrow$	4.50%/7.274%	7.099%/7.982%	6.50%/7.435%
DOWN PAYMENT	>	\$9,449.65	\$-4,050.00	\$9,449.65
CASH TO CLOSE	>	\$18,321.66	\$4,284.87	\$12,537.24
PAYMENT Principal & Interest	>	\$1,343.22	\$1,763.71	\$1,675.61
MONTHLY PAYMENT	$\longrightarrow$	\$1,743.87	\$2,334.82	\$2,075.66

\*Chart calculations are for illustrative purposes only and are subject to change without notice. This is not a Loan Estimate or an advertisement for any loan terms, interest rates, or payment amounts. The calculations, results, or printouts do not constitute a credit decision, a commitment to lend, a pre- qualification or qualification for any loan or specific loan terms. Movement Mortgage does not guarantee the applicability or availability of any terms listed and this flyer. These calculations, including the APR, are estimates and do not account for all flees and costs that may affect loan terms, interest rates, or payment amounts. Calculations assume a minimum credit score of 740 and a minimum down payment regulared per loan program. Results will vary dependent costs. Homeowners association fees, or similar fees, may apply. If you choose an FHA product, you may pay a Mortgage insurance Premium based on down payment at closing and on a monthy basis that may affect.

## Get in Touch



JOE RIGGS SALES MANAGER NMLS#:966672 direct: 770.335.7705 joe.riggs@movement.com lo.movement.com/joe-riggs

125 TownPark Dr, Ste 160, Kennesaw, GA 30144



**GREG FLEMING** 

REALTOR direct: 470-645-0129 gfleming@rockhavenga.com 100 Industrial Blvd Villa Rica, GA 30180



REALTOR: OPPORTUNIT

## **DEE DEE PARRISH**

This fall rates as low as 4.50% !

REALTOR direct: 470-645-0129 dparrish@rockhavenga.com 100 Industrial Blvd Villa Rica, GA 30180

Ask me about Impact Lending! | www.movement.com

AL-85064, GA-36966, NC-I-206141, OR, SC-MLO-966672, TN-966672 | Movement Mortgage LLC. All rights reserved. NMLS ID #39179 (For licensing information, go to: www.nmlsconsumeraccess.org). Additional information available at movement.com/legal. Interest rates and products are subject to change without notice and may or may not be available at the time of loan commitment or lock-in. Borrowers must gualify at closing for all benefits.